
BOARD OF CONTRACTS AND AWARDS AGENDA 
3628 South 35th Street 

Main Floor Conference Room (M-1) 
Tacoma, WA  98409 

9:00 AM Wednesday, June 18, 2014 
 
 

REGULAR AGENDA 
 

Sole Source Increase: Computer Aided Dispatch System Maintenance and Repair Services 
 Vendor: Northrop Grumman Systems Corporation, Chicago, IL 
 Amount: $174,929.80, Plus Sales Tax 

 $656,085.80 (Cumulative Amount)  
 

 
CONSENT AGENDA 

 
GENERAL GOVERNMENT 
 

ES14-0023F Award: Wastewater Pipe Replacement Project and Spot Repair Center  
 Street and McCarver Trunk Lines 

 Vendor: Northwest Cascade, Inc., Puyallup, WA 
 Amount: $819,123.15, Excluding Sales Tax  

 
ES14-0169F Award: Compressed Natural Gas Fueling Station at the Tacoma Landfill 
 Vendor: TruStar Energy LLC, Fontana, CA 
 Amount: $860,665.00, Plus Sales Tax  

 
FI06-0808F Increase: Retail Lockbox Contract Extension 
 Vendor: Retail Lockbox Inc., Seattle, WA 
 Amount: $75,000.00, Sales Tax Not Applicable 

 $1,265,873.01 (Cumulative Amount)  
 
PUBLIC UTILITIES 
 

N/A  
 
 
 
 
 
 


